
Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 298 Tom Lees Whitgift School 0:35.18 1049 9 3:21.48 1054 1 2103
2 299 Tim Longden Brighton College 0:32.80 1073 4 3:30.00 1000 3 2073
3 303 Thomas Nurthen Trinity School, Croydon 0:33.54 1065 6 3:29.54 1003 2 2068
4 289 James Donohoe Whitgift School 0:33.96 1061 7 3:40.92 937 8 1998
5 294 Hugh Howell Claremont School 0:36.71 1033 11 3:36.73 961 7 1994
6 304 Alistair Porter Cranmore Prep School 0:38.23 1018 15 3:35.95 967 6 1985
7 288 Ryan Daniel William Parker Sports College 0:39.00 1010 16 3:35.07 970 5 1980
8 292 William Heath Feltonfleet School 0:39.80 1002 17 3:34.60 973 4 1975
9 302 Duncan Mitchell Boxhill School 0:34.06 1060 8 3:46.73 901 11 1961

10 297 Michael Land Whitgift School 0:30.57 1095 1 3:53.89 859 17 1954
11 293 Oliver Hill Cranmore Prep School 0:37.29 1028 13 3:42.86 925 9 1953
12 305 Oliver Preston Whitgift School 0:36.88 1032 12 3:44.92 913 10 1945
13 290 Benjamin Durston Shrewsbury House School 0:33.23 1068 5 3:51.73 871 13 1939
14 306 Hugh Richardson William Parker Sports College 0:32.29 1078 3 3:57.02 838 19 1916
15 311 James Wheeler Cranmore Prep School 0:37.34 1027 14 3:49.76 883 12 1910
16 287 Samuel Curry Whitgift School 0:32.23 1078 2 4:05.70 787 22 1865
17 307 Oliver Rowlatt-Brown Claremont School 0:41.21 988 19 3:52.29 868 14 1856
18 284 Joshua Bates Cranmore Prep School 0:35.72 1043 10 4:02.39 808 21 1851
19 291 Josh Eve Whitgift School 0:40.47 996 18 3:54.64 853 18 1849
20 312 Philip Wheeler Claremont School 0:42.52 975 21 3:53.86 859 16 1834
21 309 Jack Stileman Feltonfleet School 0:45.80 943 23 3:53.13 862 15 1805
22 286 Sam Camsey Feltonfleet School 0:47.46 926 24 3:57.10 838 20 1764
23 300 Alex Makowski Cranmore Prep School 0:45.35 947 22 4:07.51 775 23 1722
24 308 Alex Sharpe Cranmore Prep School 0:49.06 910 25 4:08.51 769 24 1679
25 296 Yogesh Karunanavan Whitgift School 0:41.78 983 20 5:04.89 433 25 1416

282 Greg Anderson Bexhill High School DNS - DNS - -
283 Tom Atkinson Brighton College DNS - DNS - -
285 Edward Bergin Bexhill High School DNS - DNS - -
295 George Hucker Bexhill High School DNS - DNS - -
301 William Marks Brighton College DNS - DNS - -
310 Connor Westgate Brighton College DNS - DNS - -

Year 8 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec

Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run
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Schools' Modern Biathlon Championships 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

298 Tom Lees Whitgift School 0:35.18 1049 3:21.48 1054 2103
1 289 James Donohoe Whitgift School 0:33.96 1061 3:40.92 937 1998 6055

297 Michael Land Whitgift School 0:30.57 1095 3:53.89 859 1954

304 Alistair Porter Cranmore Prep School 0:38.23 1018 3:35.95 967 1985
2 293 Oliver Hill Cranmore Prep School 0:37.29 1028 3:42.86 925 1953 5848

311 James Wheeler Cranmore Prep School 0:37.34 1027 3:49.76 883 1910

294 Hugh Howell Claremont School 0:36.71 1033 3:36.73 961 1994
3 307 Oliver Rowlatt-Brown Claremont School 0:41.21 988 3:52.29 868 1856 5684

312 Philip Wheeler Claremont School 0:42.52 975 3:53.86 859 1834

305 Oliver Preston Whitgift School 0:36.88 1032 3:44.92 913 1945
4 287 Samuel Curry Whitgift School 0:32.23 1078 4:05.70 787 1865 5659

291 Josh Eve Whitgift School 0:40.47 996 3:54.64 853 1849

292 William Heath Feltonfleet School 0:39.80 1002 3:34.60 973 1975
5 309 Jack Stileman Feltonfleet School 0:45.80 943 3:53.13 862 1805 5544

286 Sam Camsey Feltonfleet School 0:47.46 926 3:57.10 838 1764

284 Joshua Bates Cranmore Prep School 0:35.72 1043 4:02.39 808 1851
6 300 Alex Makowski Cranmore Prep School 0:45.35 947 4:07.51 775 1722 5252

308 Alex Sharpe Cranmore Prep School 0:49.06 910 4:08.51 769 1679

Year 8 Boys Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec

Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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